
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

12/23/2024 12/23/2024

DATAFILE

P5306

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 11:00  7.21  0.00PS028786.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 12/23/2024 11:23  7.21  0.00PS028787.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 12/23/2024 11:47  7.21  0.00PS028788.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 12/23/2024 12:11  7.21  0.00PS028789.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 12/23/2024 12:35  7.21  0.00PS028790.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 12/23/2024 12:59  7.21  0.00PS028791.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 13:47  7.21  0.00PS028793.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 14:11  7.21  0.00PS028794.D

PB165776BL PB165776BL 12/23/2024 15:22  7.21  0.00PS028797.D

PB165776BS PB165776BS 12/23/2024 15:46  7.21  0.00PS028798.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 16:10  7.21  0.00PS028799.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 16:34  7.21  0.00PS028800.D

OU4-VSL-07-121224 P5306-01 12/23/2024 16:58  7.21  0.00PS028801.D

OU4-VSL-08-121224 P5306-03 12/23/2024 17:22  7.21  0.00PS028802.D

OU4-VSL-09-121224 P5306-05 12/23/2024 17:46  7.21  0.00PS028803.D

OU4-VSL-10-121224 P5306-07 12/23/2024 18:10  7.21  0.00PS028804.D

OU4-VSL-11-121224 P5306-09 12/23/2024 18:33  7.21  0.00PS028805.D

OU4-VSL-12-121224 P5306-11 12/23/2024 18:57  7.21  0.00PS028806.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 20:33  7.21  0.00PS028810.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 20:57  7.21  0.00PS028811.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/26/2024 10:43  7.21  0.00PS028819.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/26/2024 11:07  7.21  0.00PS028820.D

OU4-VSL-13-121224 P5306-13 12/26/2024 17:05  7.21  0.00PS028821.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224MS P5306-15MS 12/26/2024 17:29  7.21  0.00PS028822.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224MSD P5306-15MSD 12/26/2024 17:52  7.21  0.00PS028823.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/26/2024 18:16  7.21  0.00PS028824.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/26/2024 18:40  7.21  0.00PS028825.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 09:05  7.21  0.00PS028848.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 10:25  7.21  0.00PS028849.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224 P5306-15 12/30/2024 11:14  7.21  0.00PS028851.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 11:38  7.21  0.00PS028852.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 12:02  7.21  0.00PS028853.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

12/23/2024 12/23/2024

DATAFILE

P5306

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 11:00  7.70  0.00PS028786.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 12/23/2024 11:23  7.70  0.00PS028787.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 12/23/2024 11:47  7.70  0.00PS028788.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 12/23/2024 12:11  7.70  0.00PS028789.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 12/23/2024 12:35  7.70  0.00PS028790.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 12/23/2024 12:59  7.70  0.00PS028791.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 13:47  7.70  0.00PS028793.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 14:11  7.70  0.00PS028794.D

PB165776BL PB165776BL 12/23/2024 15:22  7.70  0.00PS028797.D

PB165776BS PB165776BS 12/23/2024 15:46  7.70  0.00PS028798.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 16:10  7.70  0.00PS028799.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 16:34  7.70  0.00PS028800.D

OU4-VSL-07-121224 P5306-01 12/23/2024 16:58  7.70  0.00PS028801.D

OU4-VSL-08-121224 P5306-03 12/23/2024 17:22  7.70  0.00PS028802.D

OU4-VSL-09-121224 P5306-05 12/23/2024 17:46  7.70  0.00PS028803.D

OU4-VSL-10-121224 P5306-07 12/23/2024 18:10  7.70  0.00PS028804.D

OU4-VSL-11-121224 P5306-09 12/23/2024 18:33  7.70  0.00PS028805.D

OU4-VSL-12-121224 P5306-11 12/23/2024 18:57  7.70  0.00PS028806.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/23/2024 20:33  7.70  0.00PS028810.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/23/2024 20:57  7.70  0.00PS028811.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/26/2024 10:43  7.70  0.00PS028819.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/26/2024 11:07  7.70  0.00PS028820.D

OU4-VSL-13-121224 P5306-13 12/26/2024 17:05  7.69  0.00PS028821.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224MS P5306-15MS 12/26/2024 17:29  7.70  0.00PS028822.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224MSD P5306-15MSD 12/26/2024 17:52  7.70  0.00PS028823.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/26/2024 18:16  7.70  0.00PS028824.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/26/2024 18:40  7.70  0.00PS028825.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 09:05  7.69  0.00PS028848.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 10:25  7.69  0.00PS028849.D

OU4-VSL-14-121224 P5306-15 12/30/2024 11:14  7.69  0.00PS028851.D

I.BLK I.BLK 12/30/2024 11:38  7.69  0.00PS028852.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 12/30/2024 12:02  7.69  0.00PS028853.D


